
DETAIL  B

B

120

72

A
ju

st
ab

le

 2X BOIS / WOOD 2'' x 6'' x 116''

 2X BOIS / WOOD 2'' x 4'' x 117''  2X 40-4005 SUPPORT  EXTRÉMITÉ / END SUPPORT

 2X 40-2004 SOUS PATTE / FOOT PAD

 2X 21-3072 POTEAU / POST 48''

6X 31-0302 BOULONS  / BOLT 1/2 x 3/4'' LG

16X 31-0209 BOULON / BOLT 3/8 x 2-1/2'' LG

 16X 32-0003 ÉCROU NYLON / LOCK BUT 3/8''

16X 33-0003 RONDELLE /WASHER 3/8'' x 1''

21X PLANCHE / BOARD 5/4'' x 72''

2X 30-0016 CAPUCHON / CAP

164X 31-1040 VIS FLAT SQ. #10 x 1-3/4'' LG

ÉTAPE 1 / STEP 1 ÉTAPE 2 / STEP 2

Encoche / notch 2'' x 2'' 
à chaque coin / on each corner

70-3038
QUAI BRICOLEUR 6' x 10' SUR POTEAUX
HANDYMAN KIT 6' x 10 DOCK ON POSTS'


